
29th August, 2023 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Listing Department, 
‘Exchange Plaza’, C/1,  G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 
400051. 

BSE Limited 
The Corporate Relationship 
Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,  Rotunda 
Building,   Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001. 

Symbol: BALRAMCHIN Scrip Code: 500038 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

We would like to inform you that we have been intimated by our Registrar and Share 
Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited that they have received the below 
mentioned requests for issue of duplicate share certificates from the following 
shareholders who have lost their original share certificates:  

Sr. 
No 

Name/Joint Name Folio No Certificate 
No.(s) 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. 

From To 
1. Amrutlal Laxmi 

Chand Patel 
A00173 179 1000 161001 162000 

2. I J Khanna 
Lalita Khanna 

I00001 1551 420 1790221 1790640 

3. Sangita Gupta S00152 4248 
4249 

600 
400 

4567351 
4567951 

4567950 
4568350 

4. Mahesh Kumar 
Jajoo 

M00136 2401 1000 2682221 2683220 

5. Kavita Devi 
Poddar 

K00200 2016 
2017 

600 
400 

2316031 
2316631 

2316630 
2317030 

6. Neeta Shah N00143 2914 
2915 

600 
400 

3219151 
3219751 

3219750 
3220150 

7. Kalpana Baid K00060 1874 1000 2203931 2204930 

8. Ranjeet Singh Baid 
Pramod Baid 

R00390  3853 500 4192591 4193090

9. Satyavati Jalan S00351 4461 600 4775801 4776400 



Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/ 
2022/8, dated 25th January, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the 
securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding 
duplicate share certificates. 
 
 
For Balrampur Chini Mills Limited 
 
 
 
 
Manoj Agarwal 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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