Reg.Off.: FMC Fortuna, 2nd Floor, 234/3A, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020

P : 033 2287 4749 F : 033 2283 4487 E : bcml@bcml.in W : www.chini.com

BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LIMITED_

29th August, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Listing Department,	The Corporate Relationship
'Exchange Plaza', C/1, G Block, Bandra	Department
Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai	1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda
400051.	Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
	Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001.
Symbol: BALRAMCHIN	Scrip Code: 500038

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We would like to inform you that we have been intimated by our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited that they have received the below mentioned requests for issue of duplicate share certificates from the following shareholders who have lost their original share certificates:

Sr.	Name/Joint Name	Folio No	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Nos.	
No			No.(s)	Shares	From	To
1.	Amrutlal Laxmi Chand Patel	A00173	179	1000	161001	162000
2.	I J Khanna Lalita Khanna	I00001	1551	420	1790221	1790640
3.	Sangita Gupta	S00152	4248	600	4567351	4567950
			4249	400	4567951	4568350
4.	Mahesh Kumar Jajoo	M00136	2401	1000	2682221	2683220
5.	Kavita Devi	K00200	2016	600	2316031	2316630
	Poddar		2017	400	2316631	2317030
6.	Neeta Shah	N00143	2914	600	3219151	3219750
			2915	400	3219751	3220150
7.	Kalpana Baid	K00060	1874	1000	2203931	2204930
8.	Ranjeet Singh Baid Pramod Baid	R00390	3853	500	4192591	4193090
9.	Satyavati Jalan	S00351	4461	600	4775801	4776400



Reg.Off.: FMC Fortuna, 2nd Floor, 234/3A, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020

P : 033 2287 4749 F : 033 2283 4487 E : bcml@bcml.in W : www.chini.com

BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LIMITED

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8, dated 25th January, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

For Balrampur Chini Mills Limited

Manoj Agarwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer